Solvent" under CTH-38140010 and order to be re-determined as "Denatured 
Ethyl Alcohol" and re-classified under CTH-22072000.

ii. I order to confiscate the Impugned goods having weight 13.44 MTS of 
“Denatured Ethyl Alcohol” covered under Shipping Bill No. 3540664 dated 
28.08.2024 having FOB value Rs. 12,15,244/- (Rupees Twelve Lakh Fifteen 
Thousand  Two  Hundred  and  Forty-Four)  under  Section  113(d)  of  the 
Customs Act, 1962. Since, the impugned goods already released for back to 
town provisionally, on  submission of bond equal to the value of the goods 
i.e. Rs. 12,15,245/- and bank guarantee of Rs. 5,00,000/- as decided as per

[...]

2,00,000/-(Rupees Two Lakh Only) under Section 
125 of the Customs Act, 1962.

iii. I order to confiscate the impugned goods having weight "935.2 MTS of 
Denatured Ethyl Alcohol covered vide shipping bills as mentioned in Table-A 
above having FOB value of Rs. 7,19,19,000/- (Rupees Seven Crore Nineteen 
Lakh Nineteen Thousand only) under section 113(d) & 113(i) of the Customs 
Act, 1962. However, the goods covered under 20 shipping bills as mentioned 
in Table-A are already exported are not  physically  available.  Therefore,  I 
refrain from imposing redemption fine on the said goods.